HIPPO-KISAT 25.8.2025, PUKKILA

Sarja
T2

P2

T4

P4

T6

Laji
Juoksu 40 m

Juoksu 40 m

Juoksu 40 m

Pallonheitto

Juoksu 40 m

Pallonheitto

Juoksu 40 m

Pallonheitto
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Nimi
Hilma Arminen

Joonas Heinonen
Nils Kyro

Taisto M6tténen
Nooa Repo

Noel Dahlgvist

Viola Vikstrom
Saga Kyro

Etta Etelaniemi
Else Saarinen
Maija Arminen
Lilja Honkanen
Janni Timonen

Viola Vikstrom
Saga Kyro

Etta Etelaniemi
Maija Arminen

Lilja Honkanen
Janni Timonen

Else Saarinen

Noel Simola-Mukkula
Kasmir Kuosmanen
Veikko Méttonen
Onni Eskelinen

Neo Uusitammi
Luukas Rytinki

Noel Simola-Mukkula
Onni Eskelinen
Kasmir Kuosmanen
Luukas Rytinki

Neo Uusitammi

Venla Mustonen
Nelli Pietila
Esme Gummerus
Eedit Raassina

Esme Gummerus
Venla Mustonen

Tulos
37,01s

18,52s
35,09 s
60,00 s
60,20 s
60,38 s

11,59
11,825
13,46's
15,165
16,31s
18,23 s
19,5615

5,95m
5,35m
3,15m
2,06m
2,00 m
1,95 m
1,20 m

13,68s
13,88s
14,79s
20,00s
20,14s
22,955

4,05m
2,00m
1,90 m
1,35m
1,10 m

10,80s
11,45s
12,49
13,41s

5,656m
4,35m



P6

T8

P8

Juoksu 40 m

Pallonheitto

Juoksu 60 m

Pituushyppy

Juoksu 60 m
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Nelli Pietila
Eedit Raassina

Veikka Ahokanto
Vili Ronni

Vilho Saarinen
Viljami Heikkila
Elia Dahlgvist
Luukas Niemi
Jasper Jappila
Aulis Honkanen
Tomi Seppala

Veikka Ahokanto
Viljami Heikkila
Tomi Seppala
Jasper Jappila
Vilho Saarinen
Elia Dahlqgvist
Vili Ronni

Aulis Honkanen
Luukas Niemi

Elsa Kuorikoski
Paju Ronni
Peppi Huuhka
Emma Seppala
Aada Raassina
Hilma Honkanen
Erin Etelaniemi
Lene Gummerus
Neela Korhonen

Elsa Kuorikoski
Peppi Huuhka
Paju Ronni

Erin Etelaniemi
Emma Seppala
Aada Raassina
Hilma Honkanen
Neela Korhonen
Lene Gummerus

Hugo Tikkala
Olaf Lintula
Jami Malmstrém
Ivar Lintula

Leo Pietila

3,66m
2,07 m

9,33s
9,33s
9,74s
10,23 s
10,53 s
10,89s
10,99s
11,10s
11,98 s

16,90 m
8,80 m
8,30 m
8,20 m
7,20 m
510m
490m
4,20m
3,70m

11,225
12,10s
12,13s
13,00
13,30s
13,82s
14,00 s
14,92 s
15,41s

2,54 m
2,33m
2,17 m
1,97 m
1,79 m
1,78 m
1,71m
1,71 m
1,36 m

11,60s
12,455
12,58s
13,04s
13,22



T10

P10

T12

Pituushyppy

Juoksu 60 m

Pituushyppy

Juoksu 60 m

Pituushyppy

Juoksu60m
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Nikolas Niemi
Niki Tuominen
Niilo Eskelinen

Hugo Tikkala
Jami Malmstrom
Nikolas Niemi
Leo Pietila

Niki Tuominen
Olaf Lintula

Ivar Lintula

Niilo Eskelinen

Ulla Heikkila
Alisa Kuorikoski
lida Seppala

Liisa Kallas

lida Kankaala
Noora Malmstrém
Sohvi Koivisto
Peppi Jappila
Lempi Honkanen
Tilda Raassina

Alisa Kuorikoski
Ulla Heikkila

Liisa Kallas

lida Seppala

lida Kankaala
Sohvi Koivisto
Noora Malmstrom
Peppi Jappila
Tilda Raassina
Lempi Honkanen

Mikael Boven

Lauri Liukkonen
Michael Ingberg
Oskari Kiviniemi
Vertti Eskelinen

Mikael Boven

Lauri Liukkonen
Vertti Eskelinen
Michael Ingberg

Helena Kallas
Lilia Dahlgvist

14,05 s
14,21s
14,48 s

2,49 m
2,09m
1,93 m
1,68 m
1,67 m
1,66 m
1,66 m
1,64 m

10,69
11,04 s
11,18s
11,27 s
11,70s
12,07 s
12,39s
12,80 s
13,21s
13,31s

2,68m
2,67m
2,57m
2,42m
2,27 m
2,23 m
1,93 m
1,92m
1,82m
1,64m

10,68 s
11,55s
12,18s
12,48 s
12,49

2,83 m
2,07m
2,00m
1,67 m

10,40s
10,46s



P12

Pituushyppy

Juoksu 60 m

Pituushyppy
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lita Heikkila

Elli Honkanen
Emma Kankaala
Ilona Eskelinen

lita Heikkila
Helena Kallas
Lilia Dahlgvist
Lilian Pessi
Mimosa lhalainen
Emma Kankaala
Elli Honkanen
Ilona Eskelinen

Teo Tikkala
Lukas Raassina
Topias Niemi
Aatu Honkanen

Teo Tikkala
Lukas Raassina
Topias Niemi
Aatu Honkanen

11,18s
11,45s
12,16s
12,73 s

2,88 m
2,84m
2,74m
2,66m
2,63 m
2,45 m
2,25m
2,10 m

9,10s
9,91s
10,83s
11,79s

3,36 m
3,01m
2,86 m
2,31 m



